
Shows Results By Earnings

Arizona CHA

All RidersSpring Fling Show - Saturday

Horseshoe Park & Equestrian Center Queen Creek, AZ 4/10/201904/06/2019Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open

Dual Reys Magic Gerald Gillock 76 $790.32Todd Bimat

One Time At Night Teresa Home 75 $658.60Mike Wood

Hesa Belle Cat Jacque Accomazzo 74.5 $526.88Mike Wood

Candy Girl (U) Sandero Ranch LTD 74 $329.30Roper Curtiss

Little Jackson Cat Dawn Chapman 74 $329.30Roper Curtiss

Cher The Sugar Janis Pearson 73.5 $0.00Eric Wisehart

Stylish Bling Diane (Dee) West 73 $0.00Todd Bimat

Smartys Man Scott Wardley 72.5 $0.00David Costello

Stylish Scotti Lisa Haldane 72 $0.00Cody Lamont

Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises 72 $0.00Todd Adolf

Two Smart A Cat Tammy Valley 68 $0.00Tim Smith

Light Wait Tres Alamos  Land & Cattle LLC 60 $0.00Todd Adolf

Tick Tock Shorty KT Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Cody Lamont

Rue Du Ichi Shannon Lamb 60 $0.00Gaylon Wells

Lets Smoke This Deal Jerry McClellan 0 $0.00Ryan Else

HR Classy Cat Tom  Kauer 0 $0.00Scott Raftery

Class Total $2634.40Total Class Entries

Non-Pro

Little Jackson Cat  Same 0 76 $799.28Dawn Chapman

Short Drive  Same 0 75 $561.20Shannon Lamb

Bea Pure Cat Jill Roth 74 $340.12Jill Roth

Tick Tock Shorty KT Ranch LLC 73.5 $0.00Kathy Bro

Candy Girl (U) Sandero Ranch LTD 73 $0.00Colette Benson

Smooth As I Can Dan Eaton 72 $0.00Janice Eaton

Smartys Man  Same 0 67 $0.00Scott Wardley

Light Wait Tres Alamos  Land & Cattle LLC 0 $0.00Leslie Troyer

The Copenhagen Cat Amy Jo Nicholes 0 $0.00John Nicholes

Class Total $1700.60Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Wise Little Pepto  Same 0 75 $790.32Joseph Kalt

Hesa Stylish Dancer  Same 0 74 $658.60Debra Long

Kausac Kat Carol Ward 73.5 $526.88David Harp

One Time At Night  Same 0 73 $395.16Teresa Home

Stop Toying With Me  Same 0 72.5 $263.44Corrie Rousey

Wild Haired Lilly  Same 0 72 $0.00Dannica Percevich

Hairy Trotter George Lane 72 $0.00Charlene Lane

Double Tuff  Same 0 71 $0.00Colleen Pearse

HR Classy Cat  Same 0 70 $0.00Tom Kauer

Hallo Kitty C John Seymour 69 $0.00Dorothy Seymour

Brown Cat  Same 0 68 $0.00Parri Longworth

Bless Chu Mate  Same 0 67 $0.00Gerald Dorros

Wendels Player  Same 0 67 $0.00Harolyn Deason
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

DMAC Moveslikejagger  Same 0 64 $0.00Rick Galles

Reydirkulous Tim  Haldane 0 $0.00Lisa Haldane

Catamus Maximus KT Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Kathy Bro

Class Total $2634.40Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro

Tru Merada  Same 0 76 $405.72Regan Glenn

Sippin Ol Crow  Same 0 74 $324.58Jacqueline Burney

Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 73.5 $243.43Debra Winard

Lizzys Lil Player  Same 0 73 $142.00Kelsey Roderique

Peptos Lucky Strike  Same 0 73 $142.00Lorne Oswald

Smart Lucy Scoot Deborah  Harrison Steele 72.5 $94.67Ron Harrison

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 72 $0.00Mark Whitcomb

Spotmesomesugar  Same 0 72 $0.00Ann Ellis

Kausac Kat Carol Ward 72 $0.00David Harp

Tangy Cash N Pepto  Same 0 71 $0.00Cynthia Baker

ML Woodys Chassy  Same 0 71 $0.00Richard Searle

Stylish Bling  Same 0 71 $0.00Diane West

Metallic Mate  Same 0 70 $0.00Kristie Jorris

Mamas Reydy To Play  Same 0 70 $0.00Joyce Barclay

Caliente Pepper  Same 0 70 $0.00Menachem Stein

Cash N My Checks  Same 0 70 $0.00Lori Lindsay

Royal Red Play Pam Shaeffer 66 $0.00George Shaeffer

Kat Two Feathers  Same 0 65 $0.00Cheryl Callis

C Rio Cat  Same 0 64 $0.00Raven Micah Benjamin

Hes A Rubypepto  Same 0 60 $0.00James Figiel

DMAC Moveslikejagger  Same 0 60 $0.00Rick Galles

Class Total $1352.40Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
I Like It This Rey Danielle Meehan 75 $463.68Makenzie Meehan

Tangy Cash N Pepto  Same 0 74.5 $370.94Cynthia Baker

Rio Tazzy  Same 0 74 $278.21Brian Moore

Metallic Mate  Same 0 73.5 $185.47Kristie Jorris

Dual Rey Addams  Same 0 73 $139.10Tia Harari

My Girl Crush  Same 0 72 $54.10Linda Searles

Caliente Pepper  Same 0 72 $54.10Menachem Stein

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 71 $0.00Christine Hall

ML Woodys Chassy  Same 0 71 $0.00Richard Searle

Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 70 $0.00Debra Winard

Peptos Lucky Strike Lorne Oswald 70 $0.00Dylan Oswald

C Rio Cat  Same 0 69 $0.00Raven Micah Benjamin

Betsy Pepto Rey  Same 0 69 $0.00Duane Webb

Bobsmart  Moria Sugar  Same 0 69 $0.00Kelley Davis

Suepercat  Same 0 68 $0.00Kelley Carswell-Haneberg

Fuego Cat  Same 0 68 $0.00Cindy Alvarez

Betsy E Hughes  Same 0 65 $0.00Betty Leis

Acres In Autumn Carol Ward 64 $0.00Erin Sullivan

Cash N My Checks  Same 0 64 $0.00Lori Lindsay

Stars N Boons  Same 0 63 $0.00Kerry Barnauskas

Demolition Dually  Same 0 62 $0.00George Lane
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Sues Last Time  Same 0 60 $0.00Ginger Gipson

Royal Red Play Pam Shaeffer 60 $0.00George Shaeffer

Sippin Ol Crow  Same 0 60 $0.00Jacqueline Burney

Class Total $1545.60Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse

Superfly KT Ranch LLC 76 $840.32Cody Lamont

Peptos Scootin Man  Same 0 75 $630.24Tim Smith

Smooth Flowing Debbie Burns 74.5 $420.16Les Bates

Lights Down Lo Jacque Accomazzo 74 $105.04Mike Wood

Dual Reys Magic Gerald Gillock 74 $105.04Todd Bimat

Metallics Star Dannica Percevich 73.5 $0.00Todd Adolf

San Lena Rey Lois Heimer 73 $0.00Cody Lamont

Sandman Rey Penny Bailey 73 $0.00Todd Adolf

TRS Best Player Debra Winard 73 $0.00Mike Wood

Cats Got Guns Linda Davies 72 $0.00Roper Curtiss

Right Of Rey Brian Pearse 60 $0.00Roper Curtiss

Sippin Ol Crow Jacqueline Burney 60 $0.00Todd Bimat

Class Total $2100.80Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse

This Isa Third Christine King 76 $893.68Mike Wood

Smart Uni Brow Gerald Dorros 75 $670.26Mike Wood

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 74.5 $446.84Cody Lamont

Who Are You Anyway Barbara  Stewart 74 $111.71Todd Bimat

Tommy Mo Rachel Tipton 74 $111.71Todd Bimat

CR Tuff Heart Attac Western Jules Livestock Inc 73.5 $0.00Tim Smith

Metallic N Blu Dorvan Solberg 73 $0.00Cody Lamont

Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 72 $0.00Todd Adolf

Curb Your Urges  Same 0 71 $0.00John Hovde

Lenas O Dual Debbie Garner 66 $0.00Les Bates

Mist Me Yet Devlyn Drake 60 $0.00Brandis Langston

Ill Keep Your Secret Melissa Hoelscher 0 $0.00Raymond Shumate

Miss Smooth Rey Roger Sorenson 0 $0.00Jade Keller

Class Total $2234.20Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Smooth Classical  Same 0 74 $1000.40Karen Brody

Lookin For Luv Don Johnson 73 $750.30G Rose Johnson

Heza High Stylin Cat  Same 0 72.5 $500.20Devlyn Drake

Dual Famous Cat KKR Revocable Trust 72 $250.10Kathryn Russell Terrell

Metallics Star  Same 0 70 $0.00Dannica Percevich

Right Of Rey  Same 0 70 $0.00Brian Pearse

Metallic Warrior  Same 0 70 $0.00Jerry McClellan

Shes Precious Metal  Same 0 69 $0.00Tom Kauer

Cats Got Guns  Same 0 68 $0.00Linda Davies

Hesa Stylish Dancer  Same 0 67 $0.00Debra Long

Sandman Rey  Same 0 65 $0.00Penny Bailey

DMAC Wise Guy Milt Bradford 60 $0.00Mary Bradford

Stop Toying With Me  Same 0 0 $0.00Corrie Rousey

San Lena Rey  Same 0 0 $0.00Lois Heimer

One Stylin Pepto  Same 0 0 $0.00Jennell Presnell
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Class Total $2501.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limited Rider
Lets Smoke This Deal Jerry McClellan 76 $309.12Catlyn Maddry

Who Ripped It Tim Kaehr 75 $257.60Joe Kaehr

My Girl Crush  Same 0 74 $206.08Linda Searles

C Rio Cat  Same 0 73 $154.56Raven Micah Benjamin

A Sara Bobcat Margie Jobe 72 $103.04Margie Jobe

Starlight N Stylish  Same 0 71 $0.00Jan Duncan

Stars N Boons  Same 0 70 $0.00Kerry Barnauskas

The Big Bucks Rick Galles 70 $0.00Ted Schlote

Acres In Autumn Carol Ward 69 $0.00Erin Sullivan

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 68 $0.00Christine Hall

Twice Ash Tracey Shur 67 $0.00Kimberly Ferrante

Alleecat Cows & Horses Etc 66 $0.00Aaroon Vaghela

Metallic Diamond Bill Jorgenson 65 $0.00Anna Jorgenson

Sues Last Time  Same 0 63 $0.00Ginger Gipson

Betsy E Hughes  Same 0 60 $0.00Betty Leis

Itchin  Same 0 60 $0.00Eric Trostad

Class Total $1030.40Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Dual Rider  Same 0 76 $830.34Katherine Whitby

Chocolate Kat  Same 0 75 $691.95Sally Rummel

One Stylin Pepto  Same 0 74 $553.56Jennell Presnell

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 73.5 $415.17Kathy Bro

Bet Hesa Peek  Same 0 73 $138.39Rick Galles

Smart Uni Brow  Same 0 73 $138.39Gerald Dorros

This Isa Third  Same 0 72.5 $0.00Christine King

Reymund Cowan  Ranch LLC 72 $0.00John Cowan

Metallic Diamond Bill Jorgenson 71 $0.00Anna Jorgenson

Smooth Pistol Annie  Same 0 71 $0.00C H Dehaan

Calculated Risk  Same 0 70 $0.00GIANNA HANSEN

Lintons Playcat  Same 0 70 $0.00Pam Shaeffer

Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 68 $0.00G Rose Johnson

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 67 $0.00Christine Hall

Justa Lil Catfight  Same 0 64 $0.00Janice Eaton

Kittys Countn Checks  Same 0 60 $0.00Terry Randall

Metallic N Blu  Same 0 0 $0.00Dorvan Solberg

Class Total $2767.80Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice
Martini Smoothie Rankin Enterprises 74 $155.66Todd Adolf

Rey Hogan Eric Trostad 73 $109.30Todd Bimat

Sheza Smooth Mover John Todd 72.5 $66.24David Costello

Moondog Janelle Oakham 72 $0.00Brandis Langston

Hawkingmydiamonds Lynn Laske 71 $0.00Cody Lamont

My Dear Theophilus Kay Russell Terrell 70 $0.00Anthony McClimon

Royal Little Cat Stephanie Long 66 $0.00Gary Long

Curb Your Urges  Same 0 65 $0.00John Hovde

Rhedd Foxx Glenn Drake 0 $0.00Brandis Langston

Class Total $331.20Total Class Entries
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$1,000 Rider
Zack Benny Jason Hershberger 72 $119.60Garrett Hershberger

SLR Nitas Boon Kenneth  Reeves 71.5 $89.70Cashton Weidenbener

Oskar The Grouch Shalena Weidenbener 71 $59.80Caslyn Weidenbener

Ms Chickasha An Oak Amanda Pinkerton 70 $14.95Claudia Pinkerton

Peptos Party Girl  Same 0 70 $14.95Lauren Devaney

Catalena 007 Sharon Waggoner 68 $0.00AJ Hop

Little Hatrick Ruth Shriver 67 $0.00Avery Shriver

LBJ Shooting Star Victoria West Granberry 66 $0.00Wyatt Wilms

Smart Chula Dual Hailey Schafer 65 $0.00Taylor Kent

Wild Wild Westly G Rose Johnson 65 $0.00Gavin Hershberger

Athenalittlebadger  Same 0 64 $0.00Rita Fugate

Bluebelle OF Laredo Rancho  Milagro 60 $0.00Kelsi Twomey

One Suspicious Cat  Same 0 60 $0.00Lori Lindsay

Class Total $299.00Total Class Entries

Youth

Tru Merada  Same 0 75 $128.80Regan Glenn

Smart Chula Dual Hailey Schafer 74 $96.60Taylor Kent

Zack Benny Jason Hershberger 73.5 $64.40Garrett Hershberger

I Like It This Rey Danielle Meehan 73 $32.20Makenzie Meehan

Peptos Party Girl  Same 0 72.5 $0.00Lauren Devaney

Wild Wild Westly G Rose Johnson 72.5 $0.00Gavin Hershberger

Who Ripped It Tim Kaehr 72 $0.00Joe Kaehr

Ms Chickasha An Oak Amanda Pinkerton 71.5 $0.00Claudia Pinkerton

Oskar The Grouch Shalena Weidenbener 71 $0.00Caslyn Weidenbener

SLR Nitas Boon Kenneth  Reeves 70 $0.00Cashton Weidenbener

Little Hatrick Ruth Shriver 69 $0.00Avery Shriver

LBJ Shooting Star Victoria West Granberry 65 $0.00Wyatt Wilms

Bluebelle OF Laredo Rancho  Milagro 62 $0.00Kelsi Twomey

Im See In Red  Same 0 61 $0.00Emily Perlman

Class Total $322.00Total Class Entries
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